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Lambeth Crime Overview

Compared to previous year to date (to 11 Oct):

Most Serious Violence

Robbery

Burglary (residential)

Motor vehicle crime

Knife crime

Gun crime

Serious Youth Violence
Domestic Violence

Racist & Religious Hate offences

Homophobic crime

58 fewer offences
115 more offences
391 more offences
127 fewer offences
3 fewer offences

9 more offences
20 fewer offences
129 fewer offences
7 fewer offences

2 more offences

(323)
(1253)
(1640)
(1765)
(360)
(129)
(181)
(1057)
(190)
(47)
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Confidence and Satisfaction
Quarter 1 2009/2010 — rolling 12 months

MPS Public Attitude Survey: Lambeth MPS
Confidence in Police & Local Council 72% 50%
Police doing a good job 65% 65%
Police deal with things that matter 72% 65%
Perception of ASB 32% 22%
Police treat you with respect 86% 77%
MPS User Satisfaction Survey: Lambeth MPS
Satisfaction with action taken 74% 75%
Being kept informed 62% 66%
Overall satisfaction 74% 77%




