

Metropolitan Police Lambeth



Chief Superintendent Nick Ephgrave Lambeth CPCG



Lambeth Crime Overview

Compared to previous year to date (to 11 Oct):				
Most Serious Violence	58 fewer offences	(323)		
Robbery	115 more offences	(1253)		
Burglary (residential)	391 more offences	(1640)		
Motor vehicle crime	127 fewer offences	(1765)		
Knife crime	3 fewer offences	(360)		
Gun crime	9 more offences	(129)		
Serious Youth Violence	20 fewer offences	(181)		
Domestic Violence	129 fewer offences	(1057)		
Racist & Religious Hate offences	7 fewer offences	(190)		
Homophobic crime	2 more offences	(47)		



Confidence and Satisfaction Quarter 1 2009/2010 – rolling 12 months

MPS Public Attitude Survey:	Lambeth	MPS
Confidence in Police & Local Council	72%	50%
Police doing a good job	65%	65%
Police deal with things that matter	72%	65%
Perception of ASB	32%	22%
Police treat you with respect	86%	77%

MPS User Satisfaction Survey:	Lambeth	MPS	
Satisfaction with action taken	74%	75%	
Being kept informed	62%	66%	
Overall satisfaction	74%	77%	